



ThunderCore™ PRO Press Release

Walker Products is introducing a new ignition wire program and has set a debut date for this year's AWDA and AAPEX events. New and fully reconstructed, ThunderCore™ PRO will be Walker's new all makes all models offering that strictly conforms to OE fit, form, and function. Through dedicated research and development, Walker identified the needs of the aftermarket to that of an all-inclusive product line. ThunderCore™ PRO will contain over 650 part numbers, ensuring a true all makes all models program.

The ThunderCore™ PRO product line consists of 100% OE style replacement ignition wires, each specifically engineered to the vehicle and manufacturer requirements. To ensure unsurpassed quality, Walker Products operates its own ISO 9001 certified manufacturing facility in the U.S.A. for all of their ignition wires. All wire sets are made with superior materials, from the cable cores, to the high temperature resistant outer jacketing, to the terminal ends; all aspects of the new program conform to original manufacturers specifications.

For all of your ignition system needs, rely on Walker as Your First Choice In Quality Products.

For more information, visit www.walkerproducts.com